
Copa BNP Paribas - Anapoima
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

14 MAR 2022
City,Country

Anapoima, COL

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-COL-01A-2022
ITF Supervisor 

Carlos Arturo Diaz 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 664 USA  ZHU, Evan [1]
2 *2525 BRA  GOMES, Henrique Silvestre
3 *1244 PER  ALVARADO BERROSPI, A
4 *2208 USA  VISAYA, Azuma
5 1374 BRA  BRITTO, Luis
6 1322 BRA  LOUREIRO, Joao Victor Couto
7 *2885 COL  GONZALEZ TORRES, C
8 887 BRA  RIBEIRO, Eduardo [8]
9 745 PER  HUERTAS DEL PINO, A [2]

10 1257 JPN  OGURA, Kosuke
11 WC COL  PINZON ALMARIO, Camilo
12 1132 JAM  BICKNELL, Blaise
13 1324 ANT  MAGINLEY, Jody
14 1254 URU  RONCADELLI, Franco
15 *2581 COL  TORRES VILLAMIL, D
16 985 COL  BENITEZ CHAVARRIAGA, J [10]

17 769 KAZ  LOMAKIN, Grigoriy [3]
18 1215 URU  LLANES, Francisco
19 WC COL  ORDONEZ ACHINTE, Santiago
20 *2581 COL  TRUJILLO HERNANDEZ, O
21 2188 COL  SANTAMARIA, Felipe
22 WC COL  DIAZ RINCON, Juan David
23 1267 BRA  TUMASONIS, Gabriel Pascotto
24 1081 BRA  ZANELLATO, Nicolas [11]
25 771 NZL  STATHAM, Rubin [4]
26 1764 COL  URREA, Andres
27 *3047 COL  MARINO HIDALGO, Marcelo
28 *1253 ITA  CARNEVALE-MIINO, Tommaso
29 *2651 COL  ESCOBAR, Felipe
30 WC COL  TRUJILLO HERNANDEZ, J
31 *2738 COL  CORTES CAMPOS, Nicolas
32 849 GBR  BAKER, Blu [7]
33 814 ARG  ABOIAN, Valerio [5]
34 WC COL  ROBAYO ARIAS, Juan David
35 *2047 CHI  TORRES FERNANDEZ, B
36 2067 ARG  DEL PINO, Mateo
37 2122 CHI  ACHONDO, Gonzalo
38 WC *2885 COL  HEREDIA, Samuel
39 1468 BRA  ROVERI SIDNEY, Gabriel
40 890 BAH  ROBERTS, Justin [9]
41 839 ARG  OTEGUI, Juan Bautista [6]
42 1635 ARG  CIGARRAN, Thiago
43 1598 BRA  GIMENEZ, Igor
44 1361 COL  OSORIO, Juan Sebastian
45 1212 COL  BUITRAGO, Nicolas
46 *3047 COL  SANCHEZ BAHAMON, Ivan
47 WC COL  ALAYON GUEVARA, J
48 1087 ECU  GUILLEN MEZA, A [12]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 ZHU, Evan
2 HUERTAS DEL PINO, Arklon
3 LOMAKIN, Grigoriy
4 STATHAM, Rubin
5 ABOIAN, Valerio
6 OTEGUI, Juan Bautista
7 BAKER, Blu
8 RIBEIRO, Eduardo

9 ROBERTS, Justin
10 BENITEZ CHAVARRIAGA, Juan Manuel
11 ZANELLATO, Nicolas
12 GUILLEN MEZA, Alvaro

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name
1 MAGINLEY, Jody

 Draw date/time:  12 MAR 2022 18:49 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 SANCHEZ BAHAMON, Ivan (COL)
 Player representatives
 LOMAKIN, Grigoriy (KAZ)
 PRIHODKO, Oleg (UKR)
 Signature

 Carlos Arturo Diaz


